
Have your
say today!

moonee valley 
in 2040

S H A P I N G  O U R  F U T U R E

Your voice matters. Join the conversation today!
yoursay.mvcc.vic.gov.au/shaping-our-future

Tel: 03 9243 8888 | email: yoursay@mvcc.vic.gov.au
9 Kellaway Avenue, Moonee Ponds, VIC 3039



Have your say and help us understand what YOU
think Moonee Valley should look like in 2024!

Think about what you like about Moonee Valley. 
What is most important to you now?

Imagine your community in 2040. What is your vision?

About me:
Age: Gender:

Under 18

18-24

25-34

35-49

50-59

60-69

70-84

85+

Female

Male

Non-binary

Prefer to self-describe

Suburb:

Prefer not to say

Please return to Council by Sunday, 28 July 2024.


